E-11 kerilet
Feleresztes helye

7= 7

Id6jaras:
Nevezett: 12 egyesulet,

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44 .
45.
46.
47 .
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Ertékelve:

.P_.-Team
K.F.P.-Team 0O.cs.
Olah Janos 0O.cs.
Juhasz Richard
Zavadovics Janos
Simon Géza 0O.cs.
Orosz&Orosz
Orosz&Orosz
Petré Dulc
Orosz&Orosz 0O.cs.
Olah Janos

Olah Janos
K.F.P.-Team 0O.cs.
Farkas Laszl6
Tarnéczi Mikloés
Petré DuUc O.cs.
Tarnéczi Mikloés
Tékés Csaba
Tarnéczi Mikloés
Petré Dulc
Tarnéczi Mikloés
Horvath - Gardus
Orosz Ferenc
K.F.P.-Team
K.F.P.-Team 0O.cs.
Balogh Laszl6 O.cs.
Bencze Istvan
Berencsy Istvan
Balogh Laszl6 O.cs.
K.F.P.-Team 0O.cs.
Petré Dulc

Gyenes Péter

Varga Attila

Petré DuUc O.cs.
Zilahy Laszld6 O.cs.
Petré Dulc

Bencze Istvan 0.cs.
Tarnéczi Miklés
Olah Janos

Olah Janos 0O.cs.
Mondok Dezsé
Orosz&Orosz

Kovacs Istvan

Blza Attila

Bluza Attila O.cs.
Zavadovics Janos
Juhasz Richard 0.cs.
Blza Attila

Bencze Istvan

Blza Attila
Tarnéczi Miklés

0.cs.

KERULETI

ideje-

Velka Mezirici

2015.05.30

LISTA

126 f6, 238 csapat, 3483 galamb
96 f6, 166 csapat,

Dlctav

364929
364929
364929
376087
364929
364929
340082
373461
363670
364703
386043
386043
376087
386043
340082
340082
364929
333828
399787
376087
399787
382233
399787
376087
399787
380433
352853
364929
364929
396465
365124
335791
396465
364929
376087
360750
372882
376087
368454
376087
365124
399787
340082
340082
381809
386043
363581
373472
373472
363670
373461
373472
365124
373472
399787

1:10:48:49
1:10:48:50
1:10:48:52
1:11:02:15
1:10:53:42
1:10:53:43
1:10:33:46
1:11:00:55
1:10:53:03
1:10:54:12
1:11:11:31
1:11:11:37
1:11:03:39
1:11:11:41
1:10:34:47
1:10:34:49
1:10:55:34
1:10:30:48
1:11:24:27
1:11:05:15
1:11:24:32
1:11:10:57
1:11:26:01
1:11:06:57
1:11:26:56
1:11:11:04
1:10:48:35
1:10:58:33
1:10:58:34
1:11:24:44
1:10:59:07
1:10:35:08
1:11:24:51
1:10:59:01
1:11:08:37
1:10:56:14
1:11:06:17
1:11:09:02
1:11:02:47
1:11:09:05
1:11:00:27
1:11:29:06
1:10:40:04
1:10:40:07
1:11:14:31
1:11:18:04
1:10:59:44
1:11:07:55
1:11:07:55
1:10:59:51
1:11:07:56
1:11:07:59
1:11:01:15
1:11:08:11
1:11:30:18

=

3
2

6 6ra 0 perc
697 galamb
Kés Fut  Gylr(iszam

HU14-D-740013
HU13-08-44056
HU14-D-740029
HU12-D-568804
HU12-08-37002
HU14-D-740021
HU14-D-742367
HU13-D-648531
HU14-D-740348
HU13-D-621919
HU12-D-517145
HU13-D-621823
HU10-D-276596
HU13-D-621841
HU12-D-465656
HU12-D-465687
HU13-D-690621
HU11-D-354384
HU14-27-49632
HU14-D-741081
HU13-D-661176
HU13-18-30720
HU14-D-812574
HU13-D-696444
HU13-D-661114
HU14-D-787814
HU14-D-742494
HU12-08-37027
HU13-D-690649
HU14-08-48822
HU12-08-32673
HU13-D-611709
HU12-D-465166
HU14-D-740047
HU13-D-696455
HU14-08-53016
HU12-D-568984
HU13-08-44061
R012-0123538

HU12-0L-11932
HU14-08-47901
HU13-D-661127
HU11-D-355031
HU12-D-465664
HU13-D-595300
HU11-24-42987
HU14-08-47728
HU14-D-740069
HU14-D-740124
HU12-08-35897
HU14-D-741169
HU14-D-740088
HU12-03-04213
HU14-0-31148

HU12-D-508133

Nem
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Lapszam: 1
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